Sharing Our Love of Art

Gift Memberships Fund

Covid made every life obviously more precious—and the power of art more precious, too. Annual Dues: KIA \$55 + Kalamazoo Art League \$40

In 2021 a group of long-time Art League volunteers wanted to invite curious, interested, art-loving individuals to become members of the Kalamazoo Institute of Arts and Kalamazoo Art League. They created the Sharing Our Love of Art—Gift Memberships Fund to open our doors to to a larger community. If you know of someone who would enjoy becoming a member of the KIA and Art League for the coming year, the offer is still open. Please let us know as soon as you can! Gift Memberships are limited and not automatic: all applicants will be contacted by the committee.

You may apply for a Gift Membership for yourself or for someone else.

Information about who receives a funded membership will be confidential.

Complete the form below and mail to:

Confidential, 1805 Waite, Kalamazoo, MI 49008

We will accept applications beginning on June 1st

and no later than the 1st Friday after Labor Day

Below please identify the individual recommended for Gift Membership

Name:		
Address:		
Email:	Phone:	
I am applying for myself	I am applying for someone else	

If you are recommending someone else for the Gift Membership, you have the option to provide your name and contact info to share with the Selection Committee only. *Nominators will remain anonymous to the recipients unless you choose to personally* share this info with them.

Your Name: Contact Info:

On the back of this form, please tell us more about the person you are recommending and why you believe this person would enjoy and appreciate a Gift Membership.

If you would like to donate to this Fund please go to our website donations tab.

Kalamazoo Art League, serving the KIA, our members and the community since 1955.